C
O
N
T
R
O
L
L

pilot valve. The Series 960 should always be mounted to a horizontal
pipeline with the coil in an upright position.
How to Order
Please order using the Item Number listed.
1/8" through 3"
Valve Sizes
2-Way
Single Seat or
3-Way
Piston Pilot
Operated
Threaded Ends
Minimum Maximum Item Approximate
Model Type Coil Service ∆ P Temperature Number Pipe Size Cv Shipping Weight
960WB General service, 120 Vac/60 Hz, Water, air, 5 PSI 220°F 960WB44 3/8 NPT 2.9 3.0 lbs [1.36 kg]
normally closed, 3/8 - 2 NPT: oil (<400 SSU), (104°C) 960WB55 1/2 NPT 3.6 3.0 lbs [1.36 kg]
bronze body, NEMA 4X 125 PSI max. 960WB66 3/4 NPT 6.8 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
Viton seat screw 21/2 - 3 NPT: 960WB77 1 NPT 11.5 5.0 lbs [2.27 kg]
NEMA 1 960WB88 11/4 NPT 18 7.0 lbs [3.18 kg]
960WB99 11/2 NPT 26 9.0 lbs [4.09 kg]
960WB10 2 NPT 48 14 lbs [6.36 kg]
960WB11 21/2 NPT 75 22 lbs [10.0 kg]
960WB13 3 NPT 100 35 lbs [15.9 kg]
960SB High temperature, 120 Vac/60 Hz, Steam, 5 PSI 356°F 960SB44 3/8 NPT 2.9 3.0 lbs [1.36 kg]
normally closed, 3/8 - 2 NPT: water, air, (180°C) 960SB55 1/2 NPT 3.6 3.0 lbs [1.36 kg]
bronze body, NEMA 4X oil (<400 SSU), 960SB66 3/4 NPT 6.8 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
Teflon seat screw 21/2 - 3 NPT: 125 PSI max. 960SB77 1 NPT 11.5 5.0 lbs [2.27 kg]
NEMA 1 960SB88 11/4 NPT 18 7.0 lbs [3.18 kg]
960SB99 11/2 NPT 26 9.0 lbs [4.09 kg]
960SB10 2 NPT 48 14 lbs [6.36 kg]
960SB11 21/2 NPT 75 22 lbs [10.0 kg]
960SB13 3 NPT 100 35 lbs [15.9 kg]
960WA General service, 120 Vac/60 Hz, Water, air, 10 PSI 300°F 960WA44 3/8 NPT 2.9 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
normally open, NEMA 1 oil (<400 SSU), (149°C) 960WA55 1/2 NPT 3.6 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
bronze body, 300 PSI max. 960WA66 3/4 NPT 6.8 5.0 lbs [2.27 kg]
Teflon seat screw 960WA77 1 NPT 11.5 6.0 lbs [2.73 kg]
960WA88 11/4 NPT 18 8.0 lbs [3.64 kg]
960WA99 11/2 NPT 26 10 lbs [4.55 kg]
960WA10 2 NPT 48 15 lbs [6.82 kg]
960WA11 21/2 NPT 75 22 lbs [10.0 kg]
960WA13 3 NPT 100 35 lbs [15.9 kg]
960SA High temperature, 120 Vac/60 Hz, Steam, 5 PSI 450°F 960SA44 3/8 NPT 2.9 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
normally open, NEMA 1 water, air, (232°C) 960SA55 1/2 NPT 3.6 4.0 lbs [1.82 kg]
bronze body, oil (<400 SSU), 960SA66 3/4 NPT 6.8 5.0 lbs [2.27 kg]
Teflon seat screw 150 PSI max. 960SA77 1 NPT 11.5 6.0 lbs [2.73 kg]
960SA88 11/4 NPT 18 8.0 lbs [3.64 kg]
960SA99 11/2 NPT 26 10 lbs [4.55 kg]
960SA10 2 NPT 48 15 lbs [6.82 kg]
960SA11 21/2 NPT 75 22 lbs [10.0 kg]
960SA13 3 NPT 100 35 lbs [15.9 kg]
960WU General service, 120 Vac/60 Hz, Water, air, N/A 180°F 960WU1Z 1/8 NPT .12 1.5 lbs [0.68 kg]
3-way, brass body NEMA 1 oil (<300 SSU), (82°C) 960WU3Z 1/4 NPT .12 2.0 lbs [0.91 kg]
50 PSI max.
Specifications
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
214
Solenoid Valve
960 Series
C
O